Per serving

Brand
Product SKU
Product Description
Size
HFSS Score
Country of Manufacture
Unit gross weight (g)
Case gross weight (g)
Unit Net Weight (g)
Case Net Weight (g)
Unit Depth (mm)
Unit Width (mm)
Unit Height (mm)
Case Depth (mm)
Case Width (mm)
Case Height (mm)
Units per Case

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

May Contain
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Description

Deliciously Ella

DEDCC3612

Deliciosuly Ella Double Chocolate Caramel Cups 36g x 12

36g

17

UK

40

480

36

432

48

133

22

165

125

95

12

Store in a cool, dry place away from heat source and direct
sunlight.

Date Syrup, Gluten Free Oats (26%) Coconut Oil, Dark
Chocolate (11%) (Cacao Nibs, Coconut Sugar, Cacao Butter),
Coconut Sugar, Cacao Powder (6%), Roasted Almond Butter

Maple Syrup, Salt.

May contain other nuts and peanuts

1885kJ/450kcal

23.4g

15.3g

50.2g

30.2g

5.1g

7.38

0.4g

679kj/ 162 kcal

8.4g

5.5¢g

18.1g

10.9¢g

1.8g

2.6g

0.14g

Layers of sweet plant-based caramel, chocolate ganache, crisp
dark chocolate and oaty biscuit make up these delicious, totally
unique caramel cups.




