	Brand	Deliciously Ella
	Product SKU	DEDCC3612
	Product Description	Deliciosuly Ella Double Chocolate Caramel Cups 36g x 12
	Size	36g
	HFSS Score	17
	Country of Manufacture	UK
	Unit gross weight (g)	40
	Case gross weight (g)	480
	Unit Net Weight (g)	36
	Case Net Weight (g)	432
	Unit Depth (mm)	48
	Unit Width (mm)	133
	Unit Height (mm)	22
	Case Depth (mm)	165
	Case Width (mm)	125
	Case Height (mm)	95
	Units per Case	12
	Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight.
	Ingredients	Date Syrup, Gluten Free Oats (26%) Coconut Oil, Dark Chocolate (11%) (Cacao Nibs, Coconut Sugar, Cacao Butter), Coconut Sugar, Cacao Powder (6%), Roasted <u>Almond</u> Butter Maple Syrup, Salt.
	May Contain	May contain other nuts and peanuts
	Energy	1885kJ/450kcal
Per 100g	Fat	23.4g
	of which saturates	15.3g
	Carbohydrate	50.2g
	of which sugars	30.2g
	Fibre	5.1g
	Protein	7.3g
	Salt	0.4g
Perserving	Energy	679kj/ 162 kcal
	Fat	8.4g
	of which saturates	5.5g
	Carbohydrate	18.1g
	of which sugars	10.9g
	Fibre	1.8g
	Protein	2.6g
	Salt	0.14g
	Description	Layers of sweet plant-based caramel, chocolate ganache, crisp dark chocolate and oaty biscuit make up these delicious, totally unique caramel cups.